
e 
FOR BRACKEN COUNTY. KENTUCKY 

P .S.C. KY NO. _ ___,_1 ____ ___. 

. RACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 12TH REVISED SHEET NO. --=2,____,_ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO. 1 

11TH REVISED SHEET NO. 2 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL 
(Applicable to all of Bracken County except Augusta and Brooksville) 

GALLONAGE BLOCK 

First 2, 000 gallons and minimum bill 
Over 2,000 gallons 

$11.24 
$3.55 per 1,000 gallons 

Surcharge Division 1 $6.44 
(Multiple user's are billed a minimum of $11 .24 plus applicable surcharge per unit.) 

I Sales and Utility Tax where applicable. 

CONNECTION FEE: $600.00 on standard meter. 

WHOLESALE DIVISION 1 (Applicable to Brooksville} 
GALLONAGE BLOCK 
Surcharge 

BULK SALES: Loading Station Division 1 

\ ----

3.03 per 1,000 gallons 
.47 per 1,000 gallons 

PUBLIC S~RVlet: t90IVIMIS~IQN 
OF KENTUCKY 
~FFE!CTiVfii · 

FEB 2 7 2003 

P.l.)R~l,JAN'f l'O a(J'I' KAR ~:011 
SE;CTION ~ 11 l 

BY--.-~\l.t . · . . ":'":= r,~ 
fiXf;;Ct..rnv!fOlfr,ToR 

Effective Date: February 27, 2003 



FOR BRACKEN COUNTY, KENTUCKY 

P.S.C.KYNO. ---~1 ___ _ 

-BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISIRICT 12rn REVISED SHEET NO. __ 2 __ 

CANCELLING P. S. C. KY NO. 1 

11 TH REVISED SHEET NO. 2 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL 
(Applicable to all of Bracken County except Augusta and Brooksville) 

GALLONAGE BLOCK 

First 2,000 gallons and minimum bill 
Over 2,000 gallons 

$10.86 
$ 3.36 per 1,000 gallons 

Surcharge Division I $ 6.44 
(Multiple user's are billed a minimum of $10.86 plus applicable surcharge per unit.) 

Sales and Utility Tax where applicable. 

e CONNECTION FEE: $600 on standard meter. 

WHOLESALE DIVISION I (Applicable to Brooksville) 

Gallonage Block 
Surcharge 

BULK SALES: Loading Station Division I c~NCELLEO 

r---

FEB 2C03 

l- ··- -

$ 2.84 per 1,000 gallons 
$ 0.47 per 1,000 gallons 

$ 5.41per1,000 gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JUN 05 2002 
PUF.SUANT TO 807 KAR 5O 11. 

Date of Issue: ·=M=a+y....;:;5..c...., =20:....;;0=2 _____ _ 
SECTION 9 (1) 

Effective Date: Jurn-e 5~£:w0 BJ...U 
Issued by: SECR:::TARY OF THE COMM ISSION 

Office Manager e Signature Title 


